Compact, Essential, Simple
Eaton’s stack light compact offers all
the essential functionality you would
expect from a stack light in one
simple compact design.
Features and benefi ts
• Eaton’s stack light compact combines functionality
and design in one product to enhance the look

2024 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Publication No. SA047011EN
January 2024
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Rated operational voltage Module without acoustic
Module with acoustic
pulse tone  __ __ __
Part no.
Article no.
Part no.
Article no.
Complete devices with standard base
24 VDC SLC-100-RYG-24
EP-400208
SLC-100-RYG-AP-24
EP-400211
24 VUC* SLC-100-RYG-24UC
EP-400194
SLC-100-RYG-AP-24UC
EP-400197
120 VAC SLC-100-RYG-120
EP-400200
SLC-100-RYG-AP-120
EP-400202
230 VAC SLC-100-RYG-230
EP-400214
SLC-100-RYG-AP-230
EP-400216
Complete devices with M22 hole mounting and M12 plug
24 VDC SLC-M22-RYG-24
EP-400210
SLC-M22-RYG-AP-24
EP-400213
24 VUC* SLC-M22-RYG-24UC
EP-400196
SLC-M22-RYG-AP-24UC
EP-400199
Complete devices with wall base
24 VDC SLC-FW-RYG-24
EP-400209
SLC-FW-RYG-AP-24
EP-400212
24 VUC* SLC-FW-RYG-24UC
EP-400195
SLC-FW-RYG-AP-24
EP-400198
120 VAC SLC-FW-RYG-120
EP-400201
SLC-FW-RYG-AP-120
EP-400203
230 VAC SLC-FW-RYG-230
EP-400215
SLC-FW-RYG-AP-230
EP-400217
* UC = Universal current (AC/DC)